Start
Time

8:30

12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
13:10
14:50
15:40
15:40

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
February 19, 2025

02 - Greater Vancouver

391 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

09
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
09
15
14
14
08
08
08

Jur

200
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
200
303
326
326
221
328
338

Roll Number

018-842-121-06-0014
791434-001
791434-001
791434-002
791434-002
791434-003
791434-003
791434-004
791434-004
791434-005
791434-005
791434-006
791434-006
791434-007
791434-007
026-592-116-04-0209
0795-43996
6202-98041-2
6202-98041-2
994499.030
06-1016-008-000
500-0500826.001

Category Amendment

StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI
StIClI

Number

PO9ICI STR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR
PO9ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P14ICISTR
P14ICISTR
PO8ICI STR
PO8ICI STR
PO8ICI STR

Appellant
Type

OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

1680 75TH AVE W VANCOUVER

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

7303 HURD ST MISSION

1362 PENDER ST W VANCOUVER
107-43995 PROGRESS WAY CHILLIWACK
126-7536 130 ST SURREY

126-7536 130 ST SURREY

214-828 HARBOURSIDE DR NORTH VANCOUVER
103-2433 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
1-37702 THIRD AVE SQUAMISH
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Start
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The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

08
08
08
08
08
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

Jur

338
338
338
338
338
225
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
320
320
320
320

Roll Number

500-0500826.001
500-0500826.002
500-0500826.002
500-0500826.003
500-0500826.003
04050-001
3930-4300-0001
3930-4300-0001
3930-4300-0002
3930-4300-0002
3930-4300-0003
3930-4300-0003
3930-4300-0005
3930-4300-0005
3930-4300-0006
3930-4300-0006
3930-4300-0007
3930-4300-0007
3930-4300-0013
R-084-141-057
R-084-141-057
R-084-141-059
R-084-141-059

Panel Date :

Region :

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
February 19, 2025

02 - Greater Vancouver

Panel : 391 - Commercial Lower Mainland

Category Amendment

StICI
StICl
StICI
StICl
StICI
StICl
StICI
StIClI
StICI
StIClI
StICI
StIClI
StICI
StIClI
StICI
StIClI
StICI
StIClI
StICI
StIClI
StICI
StIClI
StICI

Number

PO8ICI STR
PO8ICI STR
PO8ICI STR
PO8ICI STR
PO8ICI STR
P10ICISTR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
P10ICI STR
W1OICISTR
P11ICISTR
P11ICISTR
P11ICISTR
P11ICISTR

Appellant
Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER

Civic Address

1-37702 THIRD AVE SQUAMISH

2-37702 THIRD AVE SQUAMISH

2-37702 THIRD AVE SQUAMISH

3-37702 THIRD AVE SQUAMISH

3-37702 THIRD AVE SQUAMISH

2302A CLARKE ST PORT MOODY
101-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
101-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
102-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
102-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
103-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
103-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
105-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
105-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
106-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
106-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
107-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
107-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
206-4300 NORTH FRASER WAY BURNABY
3100-8788 MCKIM WAY RICHMOND
3100-8788 MCKIM WAY RICHMOND
3110-8788 MCKIM WAY RICHMOND
3110-8788 MCKIM WAY RICHMOND
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Start
Time

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date
Region :

Panel :

. February 19, 2025

02 - Greater Vancouver

391 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15

Jur

326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
311
311

Roll Number

2220-98004-2
2220-98004-2
2220-98004-2
2220-98006-6
2220-98006-6
2220-98006-6
6204-98095-6
6204-98095-6
6209-98010-7
6209-98010-7
07696220-80

07696220-80

Category Amendment Appellant

StICI
StICI
StICI
StICI
StICI
StICI
StICI
StICI
StICI
StICI
Comm

Comm

Number
P14ICISTR
P14ICISTR
P14ICISTR
P14ICISTR
P14ICISTR
P14ICISTR
P14 ICI STR
P14 ICI STR
P14ICISTR
P14ICISTR
P15ICISTR
P15ICISTR

Type
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
AGENT
OWNER

Civic Address

10759 CITY PKY SURREY
10759 CITY PKY SURREY
10759 CITY PKY SURREY
10763 CITY PKY SURREY
10763 CITY PKY SURREY
10763 CITY PKY SURREY
1-13415 76 AVE SURREY
1-13415 76 AVE SURREY
110-13375 76 AVE SURREY
110-13375 76 AVE SURREY
110-27230 60 AVE LANGLEY
110-27230 60 AVE LANGLEY
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